
Key Layout    104-key US Layout
Key Type   Membrane
Connection  USB
Indicators:    Num Lock, Caps Lock , Scorll Lock
Windows Hotkeys:   10 (Home, Back, Forward, Search, Email, Sleep,
   Wake up, Power, Media Player, Calculator 
Multimedia Hotkeys:   7 (Play/Pause, Stop, Previous Track, Next Track,  
   Volume Up, Volume Down & Mute)
Dimensions:   19.8 x 8.3 x 1" (503 x 212 x 25 mm)
Weight:    1.87 lbs. (845 g)
Cable Length:              6 feet. (1.8M)

Requi rements:

Keyboard Speci�cations:

 
Operating System          Windows® 10/ 8 / 7   
Connectivity Interface     USB Port 

Includes:
AKB-160UB Wired Ergonomic Keyboard
Quickstart Guide

Shipping Information:

TruForm Media TM 160
USB Ergonomic Desktop Keyboard 

www.adesso.com

Quiet Membrane
Key Switches

Integrated
 Palm Rest

Split/Ergonomic 
Design

Chiclet Keycap Built-in Scroll 
Wheel

MultiMedia
Hotkeys

Membrane Key Switch

Split Ergonomic Design
The design of this keyboard with splitted key zones 
and gently sloped shape encourages natural position 
of hands, wrists, and forearms in maximum comfort for 
long use.

Chiclet Keycap

Integrated Palm Rest
Designed to keep your hands in a natural resting position, 
this not only relieves joint pain and improves posture, but 
has also been shown to relieve back pain and spinal 
discomfort.

The Built-in Scroll Wheel makes scrolling within documents a
breeze. Users can achieve higher work e�ciencies by 
eliminating the need to switch between their keyboard and 
mouse.  

The quiet membrane keys o�er you fast and comfortable 
typing experience and a lifecycle of more than �ve million 
keystrokes.

Built-in Scroll Wheel

Unlike traditional keycaps that are more elevated from 
the keyboard, Chiclet keycaps have a low pro�le, sleek, 
and sturdy design. Their surfaces are also larger than 
traditional slanted-edged keys’ surfaces, making them 
easier to type on.

Internet & Multimedia Hotkeys
Get instant access to your commonly used Internet and 
multimedia tools with the 17 built-in hotkeys this 
keyboard has to o�er.

UPC Code LayoutItem Package Dimensions Pkg Wt. Mstr Ctn Qty
20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75"
(520 x 239 x 44 mm) 
20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75"
(520 x 239 x 44 mm) 
20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75"
(520 x 239 x 44 mm) 
20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75"
(520 x 239 x 44 mm) 

    US

    FR

    DE

    UK

10

10

10

3.2 lbs
(1.45kg) 
3.2 lbs
(1.45kg) 
3.2 lbs
(1.45kg) 
3.2 lbs
(1.45kg) 10

AKB-160UB

AKB-160UB-FR

AKB-160UB-DE

AKB-160UB-UK

  783750009386

783750010320

783750010337

783750010344


