

# TruForm Media ™ 160 USB Ergonomic Desktop Keyboard



## ■ Chiclet Keycap

Unlike traditional keycaps that are more elevated from the keyboard, Chiclet keycaps have a low pro le, sleek, and sturdy design. Their surfaces are also larger than traditional slanted-edged keys' surfaces, making them easier to type on.

## ■ Integrated Palm Rest

Designed to keep your hands in a natural resting position, this not only relieves joint pain and improves posture, but has also been shown to relieve back pain and spinal discomfort.

## ■ Split Ergonomic Design

The design of this keyboard with splitted key zones and gently sloped shape encourages natural position of hands, wrists, and forearms in maximum comfort for long use.

#### ■ Built-in Scroll Wheel

The Built-in Scroll Wheel makes scrolling within documents a breeze. Users can achieve higher work e ciencies by eliminating the need to switch between their keyboard and mouse.

#### ■ Internet & Multimedia Hotkeys

Get instant access to your commonly used Internet and multimedia tools with the 17 built-in hotkeys this keyboard has to o er.

## ■ Membrane Key Switch

The quiet membrane keys o er you fast and comfortable typing experience and a lifecycle of more than ve million keystrokes.













Keyboard Speci cations:

Key Layout 104-key US Layout Key Type Membrane Connection LISB

Indicators: Num Lock, Caps Lock, Scorll Lock Windows Hotkeys: 10 (Home, Back, Forward, Search, Email, Sleep, Wake up, Power, Media Player, Calculator 7 (Play/Pause, Stop, Previous Track, Next Track, Multimedia Hotkeys:

Volume Up, Volume Down & Mute) 19.8 x 8.3 x 1" (503 x 212 x 25 mm)

Weight: 1.87 lbs. (845 g) Cable Length: 6 feet. (1.8M)

Requirements:

Dimensions:

Windows® 10/8/7 Operating System Connectivity Interface **USB Port** 

### Includes:

AKB-160UB Wired Ergonomic Keyboard Quickstart Guide

#### Shipping Information:

Item	UPC Code	Layout	Package Dimensions	Pkg Wt.	Mstr Ctn Qty
AKB-160UB	783750009386	US	20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75" (520 x 239 x 44 mm)	3.2 lbs (1.45kg)	10
AKB-160UB-FR	783750010320	FR	20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75" (520 x 239 x 44 mm)	3.2 lbs (1.45kg)	10
AKB-160UB-DE	783750010337	DE	20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75" (520 x 239 x 44 mm)	3.2 lbs (1.45kg)	10
AKB-160UB-UK	783750010344	UK	20.5" x 9.4"x 1.75" (520 x 239 x 44 mm)	3.2 lbs (1.45kg)	10